Emma Goodwin

Writer
Represented by:

Jago Irwin

Emma was a script editor on 'Eastenders’,'MIT' and 'The Bill' before becoming a full-time writer.

TELEVISION

DATE

Current

2015

2011-15

2011

2005-06

2003-10

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

MIDSOMER MURDERS

DEATH IN PARADISE

CASUALTY

HOLBY CITY

EASTENDERS

THE BILL

COMPANY

Bentley / ITV 1

Red Planet / BBC (Series 6)

BBC

BBC

BBC 1

Talkback Thames

PROJECT DETAILS

1 x 60’ episode

8 x 50" episodes

1 x 60’ episode

2 x 30" episodes

31 x 60' episodes

INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH
TEL: +44 (0)20 7636 6565 FAX: +44 (0)20 7323 0101

REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NUMBER 4338525 EMPLOYMENT AGENCY,
REGISTERED OFFICE 40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH



