## Emma Goodwin

## Writer

Represented by:

Jago Irwin

Emma was a script editor on 'Eastenders', 'MIT' and 'The Bill' before becoming a full-time writer.

## **TELEVISION**

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
Current	MIDSOMER MURDERS	Bentley / ITV 1	
2015	DEATH IN PARADISE	Red Planet / BBC (Series 6)	1 x 60' episode
2011-15	CASUALTY	BBC	8 x 50' episodes
2011	HOLBY CITY	BBC	1 x 60' episode
2005-06	EASTENDERS	BBC 1	2 x 30' episodes
2003-10	THE BILL	Talkback Thames	31 x 60' episodes

